Technology / Other Tech / Cables and connectors

Metal 3-in-1 charging cable with keychain

SKU: TP213496103
Categorie: Technology

Metal 3-in-1 Charging Cable with Key-ring. The Metal 3-in-1 Charging Cable with Key-
ring features a 1 type C, 1 USB type A and a 2-in-1 dual compatible tip for both Apple
iOS and Android devices. Comes with a key chain. To charge Apple devices put the
cable with the side that has no pins in the device and to charge Android devices put
the cable with the side that has pins in the device. .

This item is also available in a more sustainable version made from recycled materials.

General information
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Decoration Mandatory
Packaging

Packaging Indiv

Brand

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Item Height CM

Variations

Attribute SKU
#000000 | TP213496100
#c0c0c0 [ TP213496101
#2rarsF [N TP213496102
#e41F26 [ TP213496103

Laser engraving
front

25x9 mm

25

9

1

9

500

No

250/ Inner carton
NO

Unbranded

PRC

Black

20

3,9
20x0,8x3,9cm
20

500

25

9

1

front

Laser engraving
front

0,8

Stock
14949
5690

120




