

Metal 3-in-1 charging cable with keychain

SKU: TP213496103

Categorie: Technology

Metal 3-in-1 Charging Cable with Key-ring. The Metal 3-in-1 Charging Cable with Key-ring features a 1 type C, 1 USB type A and a 2-in-1 dual compatible tip for both Apple iOS and Android devices. Comes with a key chain. To charge Apple devices put the cable with the side that has no pins in the device and to charge Android devices put the cable with the side that has pins in the device. .

This item is also available in a more sustainable version made from recycled materials.



General information

Imprint Method	Laser engraving
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	25 x 9 mm
Imprint Width	25
Imprint Height	9
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	9
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Decoration Mandatory	No
Packaging	250 / Inner carton
Packaging Indiv	NO
Brand	Unbranded
Country Of Origin	PRC
PMS main colour	Black
Item Length CM	20
Item Width CM	3,9
Item Dimensions	20 x 0,8 x 3,9 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	20
Outer Carton Qty	500
Max Print Width Default MM	25
Max Print Height Default MM	9
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	front
Item Height CM	0,8

Variations

Attribute	SKU	Stock
#000000	TP213496100	14949
#c0c0c0	TP213496101	5690
#2F4F8F	TP213496102	0
#E41F26	TP213496103	120